ML4062-4064-TR Datasheet
Datasheet
ML4062-TR
ML4064-TR
Low-cost, consumable MCBs for
manufacturing testing
QSFP-DD and OSFP transceiver testing
400GAUI-8 Tx and Rx electrical interface

N
ML4062-4064-TR Datasheet
Ordering Information
OPTION DESCRIPTION
ML4062-TR QSFP-DD MCB
ML4064-TR OSFP MCB
ML4066-ANA-QDD QSFP-DD Analyzer module that plugs on the ML4062-TR, with USB
interface and windows GUI
ML4066-ANA-OSFP OSFP Analyzer module that plugs on the ML4064-TR, with USB
interface and windows GUI
TR40-SM-16X2-2.54-12KM1 40 GHz Straight Mount 16 Channel TR with 12" K Male Cables
Note 1: Order directly from Ardent Concepts. Two required per MCB.
SI